GS35F4453G DR-33-05-345-002 MO002

. , BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAG
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 |1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISIMION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. &. PROJECT NO. (if appiicable)
NOQO2 11-01-2005 CIO-05-345
6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY  (If other than item 6) conE l3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: H. (Eddie) Colén, Jr. Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2 R Attn: H. (Eddie) Colon, Jr. .
Washington, DC 20555 ’ . Washington, DC 20555 \
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., street, county, State and 2IP Code) 00 |9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
CEXEC INC v ’ $B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

ATTN: BARRY T. MURPHY
SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT, OPERATIONS

11440 COMMERCE PARK DR STE 600 ' 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
: GS35F4453G DR-33-05-345-002

RESTON VA 201911555 -
: ' 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

— e [nau&vcoéé' ' ' X |07-25-2005
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
E_] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Dis extended, Dls not extended

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the sohcltatlon and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

end date specifled.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  (If raquired)

NOT APPLICABLE

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
%) | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Speciy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.
T 52,243-3 CHANGES+-TIME~-AND--MATERIALS OR LABOR HOURS

B. THE ASOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER (8 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, stc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Bilateral
Mutual Agreement of the Parties

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor - D is not, @ s required to sign this document and return__tWo_(2) coples to the Issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION *(Organized by UCF section headings, Including solicilation/eontract subjaci matter where feasibia.)
Refer to Task Order No. 002 entitled HLW - LAN/WAN Load Testing" dated August 19, 2005, and further modify the order
to extend the ending date of the period of performance of the subject order from 10/31/2005 to 03/15/2006 at no
additional cost to the Government, per your email request dated 12/05/2005.

Accordingly, Task Order No., 002 is modified as follows:

1. "Task Order No. 002 shall be effective July 25, 2005 through March 15, 2006...”

2. The PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE reflected in the SOW of Task Order No. 002 is changed to read:.

"PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: July 25, 2005 throught March 15, 2006." -

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME, INCLUDING THE CEILING AMOUNT OF $181,410.22, \

This modification does not obligate any funds. . )

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reforenced in tam BA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unch ‘mdlnlulllomm\dﬁoﬂaﬁ.

15A, NAME AND TITLE OF BIGNER  {Type or print) . 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Type or print)
’ Robert B. Webber

& (/11 T/L@Uafphb( Sr, \/P OPS _geqtracting Officex A 4
R R . 1; DATE SIG:J‘E‘I; 188. UNTJE AMERICA . 16C. DATE GNED 9 5—~
pf of person 1o sign) - / g (Signature of Contracting Officer)
Glonai wioifed |

TEMPLATE - ADMOOY "

STANDARD FORM 30  (REV. 10-83)

SISP REVIEW COMPLETE ADMOdT™



